10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Operations Manager

District Engineer

Finance Manager

Field Operations Manager

Human Resources Manager
Water Operations Supervisor

Field Operations Supervisor
Wastewater

Field Operations Supervisor Water
Executive Assistant

Mechanical Maintenance
Supervisor

Wastewater Operations Supervisor
Engineering Technician I

Senior Treatment Plant Operator
Senior Treatment Plant Operator
Lab Analyst

Treatment Plant Operator ||

Senior Accountant

Special District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Operations

Engineering

Finance

Field Operations

Administration

Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Administration

Physical Plant Maintenance

Operations

Engineering

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Finance

Total Wages

$214,397

$178,557

$172,283

$154,186

$149,815

$125,894

$125,026

$121,525

$118,126

$113,560

$106,517

$97,156

$97,022

$95,322

$94,228

$90,080

$89,549

$85,398



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Senior Field Representative/Meter
Read Foreman

Treatment Plant Operator Il
Treatment Plant Operator I
Treatment Plant Operator |

Field Operator Il

Treatment Plant Operator |
Electric/Instrumentation Technician
I

Senior Field Operator

Treatment Plant Operator I
Senior Field Operator

Equipment Mechanic I

Customer Service Field
Representative

Engineering Technician |
Treatment Plant Operator ||

Field Operator I

Lab Analyst Technician

Customer Service Supervisor

Administrative Assistant

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Meter Reading

Operations

Operations

Operations

Field Operations

Operations

Physical Plant Maintenance

Field Operations

Operations

Field Operations

Physical Plant Maintenance

Meter Reading

Engineering

Operations

Field Operations

Operations

Finance

Finance

$83,869

$81,068

$79,898

$79,540

$79,067

$78,480

$77,812

$77,342

$75,572

$75,127

$74,957

$72,225

$71,747

$67,147

$67,118

$66,595

$65,360

$64,605



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Water Efficiency Field
Representative

Accounting Technician

Treatment Plant Operator I
Electric/Instrumentation Technician
I

Equipment Mechanic |

Customer Service Representative Il
Field Operator Il

Field Operator Il

Field Operator I

Administrative Assistant

Field Operator |

Field Operator

Field Operator Il

Field Operator Il

Field Operator I

Field Operator Il

Equipment Mechanic I

Customer Service Representative |

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Water Conservation

Finance

Operations

Physical Plant Maintenance

Physical Plant Maintenance

Finance

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Administration

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Physical Plant Maintenance

Finance

$64,289

$63,664

$63,195

$61,752

$58,853

$58,550

$57,652

$57,311

$57,217

$55,815

$55,679

$55,284

$55,004

$50,558

$50,420

$48,498

$40,934

$39,078



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Accounting Technician

Physical Plant Worker |

Field Operator |

Scada Coordinator

President

Vice-President

Director

Director

Director

Customer Service Representative |

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Finance

Physical Plant Maintenance

Field Operations

Operations

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Finance

$35,624

$17,719

$15,304

$3,780

$2,600

$1,900

$1,200

$800

$600

$500



