	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Administration	\$214,397
2.	Operations Manager		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$178,557
3.	District Engineer		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Engineering	\$172,283
4.	Finance Manager		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$154,186
5.	Field Operations Manager		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$149,815
6.	Human Resources Manager		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Administration	\$125,894
7.	Water Operations Supervisor		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$125,026
8.	Field Operations Supervisor Wastewater		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$121,525
9.	Field Operations Supervisor Water		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$118,126
10.	Executive Assistant		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Administration	\$113,560
11.	Mechanical Maintenance Supervisor		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Physical Plant Maintenance	\$106,517
12.	Wastewater Operations Supervisor		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$97,156
13.	Engineering Technician II		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Engineering	\$97,022
14.	Senior Treatment Plant Operator		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$95,322
15.	Senior Treatment Plant Operator		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$94,228
16.	Lab Analyst		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$90,080
17.	Treatment Plant Operator II		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$89,549
18.	Senior Accountant		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$85,398

19.	Senior Field Representative/Meter Read Foreman	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Meter Reading	\$83,869
20.	Treatment Plant Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$81,068
21.	Treatment Plant Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$79,898
22.	Treatment Plant Operator I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$79,540
23.	Field Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$79,067
24.	Treatment Plant Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$78,480
25.	Electric/Instrumentation Technician	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Physical Plant Maintenance	\$77,812
26.	Senior Field Operator	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$77,342
27.	Treatment Plant Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$75,572
28.	Senior Field Operator	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$75,127
29.	Equipment Mechanic II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Physical Plant Maintenance	\$74,957
30.	Customer Service Field Representative	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Meter Reading	\$72,225
31.	Engineering Technician I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Engineering	\$71,747
32.	Treatment Plant Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$67,147
33.	Field Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$67,118
34.	Lab Analyst Technician	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$66,595
35.	Customer Service Supervisor	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$65,360
36.	Administrative Assistant	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$64,605

37.	Water Efficiency Field Representative	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Water Conservation	\$64,289
38.	Accounting Technician	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$63,664
39.	Treatment Plant Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$63,195
40.	Electric/Instrumentation Technician	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Physical Plant Maintenance	\$61,752
41.	Equipment Mechanic I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Physical Plant Maintenance	\$58,853
42.	Customer Service Representative II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$58,550
43.	Field Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$57,652
44.	Field Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$57,311
45.	Field Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$57,217
46.	Administrative Assistant	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Administration	\$55,815
47.	Field Operator I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$55,679
48.	Field Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$55,284
49.	Field Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$55,004
50.	Field Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$50,558
51.	Field Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$50,420
52.	Field Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$48,498
53.	Equipment Mechanic II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Physical Plant Maintenance	\$40,934
54.	Customer Service Representative I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$39,078

55.	Accounting Technician	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$35,624
56.	Physical Plant Worker I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Physical Plant Maintenance	\$17,719
57.	Field Operator I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Field Operations	\$15,304
58.	Scada Coordinator	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$3,780
59.	President	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Board Member	\$2,600
60.	Vice-President	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,900
61.	Director	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,200
62.	Director	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Board Member	\$800
63.	Director	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Board Member	\$600
64.	Customer Service Representative I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Finance	\$500